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SESC - ETAPA UBERABA

5KM

Num Atleta

248
544
145
188
171
143
179
306
176
260
546
256
295
353
263
161
190
367
261
279
139
257
267
165

116
115
154
555

289
223
270
362
221
385
325
138
307
160

NELSON MATILDES JUNIOR
RONALDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
CLEDSON RAMOS

JOSE BONTEMP

FLAVIANO GARCES

CLAUDINEI ALVES DE MORAIS
GUILHERME RIBEIRO
WELLINGTON SABINO DA SILVA
GILMAR SILVA

RAFAEL GRISI

ANTONIO APARECIDO DOS REIS
PAULO HENRIQUE SILVA
VANDERLEI ALVES DA SILVA
CARLOS AUGUSTO LAMBOGLIA
RAPHAEL TABANES

DIOGO ALVES

JOSE ANTONIO OLIVEIRA FILHO
CLEMENTE VIEIRA DA SILVA
RAFAEL RIEKE HORVATICH
RUDSON FRANCESCO DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS EDUARDO REIS

PEDRO VIANA

RENATO FUZESSY TEIXEIRA FILHO
EDUARDO MATEUS TOSTA CUNHA

ANDRE FUZARO
ANDERSON COLLI
DANILO GOMES RIBEIRO

GUSTAVO MANZANO MAURICIO DE
ARAUJO

THIAGO DELDUQUE DE SOUSAFARIA
LUIZ AUGUSTO BARBOSA PIZETTE
ROBERT CARVALHO

MARCO AURLIO FARIA

LUIS GUSTAVO ALVES SILVA

VITOR GRISI RIBEIRO ROSA
LEONARDO LAZARO

CARLOS APARECIDO RAPQOSO
WENDELL ANDRE CORNELIO

DIEGO RODRIGUES PENA DOS SANTOS

27/07/2022 - 15:48:55

COMERCIARIO MASC
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Idd.

36
43
43
30
36
44
23
41
57
36
58
25
50
65
37
41
34
61
42
43
40
24
46
32

47
40
30
39

33
22
39
45
43
26
39
56
33
35

Faixa F.E C.
M3539
M4044
M4044
M3034
M3539
M4044
M2024
M4044
M5559
M3539
M5559
M2529
M5054
M6569
M3539
M4044
M3034
M6064
M4044
M4044
M4044
M2024
M4549
M3034
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M4549
M4044
M3034
M3539

v b O N

M3034
M2024
M3539
M4549
M4044 10
M2529
M3539
M5559
M3034
M3539
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Equipe Tempo

T5 ASSESSORIA 00:19:00

00:20:53

SECUA 00:21:41

SESC UBERABA 00:21:42

SABIN 00:22:53

00:23:31

T5 ASSESSORIA 00:23:34

00:24:36

PERSONAL RUN 00:24:37

GRISI 00:25:32

00:26:19

SABIN 00:26:48

PERSONAL RUN 00:27:18

00:27:36

ZEBUNAREDE.COM 00:28:03

00:28:22

SWIMMING 00:28:26

00:28:52

SABIN 00:29:55

ZELANDIA 00:29:58

SABIN 00:30:14

00:30:17

T5 ACESSORIA 00:30:42

RODRIGO SANTOS 00:31:02
RUN

00:31:04

00:31:10

00:31:19

00:32:10

00:32:36

SABIN 00:33:21

JULIANO 00:33:48

00:34:07

SESC FITNESS 00:34:11

00:34:58

00:36:02

TEAM TORNADO 00:36:02

SABIN 00:36:32

SABIN 00:36:32

Circuito Sesc de Corridas 2022 -
Etapa Uberaba



39
40
41
42
43

549
371
305
180
173

SESC - ETAPA UBERABA

5KM COMERCIARIO MASC

THIAGO PETRES DA SILVA

VICTOR HENRIQUE SOARES DE LIMA
WELLINGTON CORREIA

GUSTAVO SOUSA DELLA NOCE
FREDERICO BERNARDES DE SENE

27/07/2022 - 15:48:55

T 2 L £

32
14
36
23
42

M3034
MO0014
M3539
M2024
M4044

7 00:36:46
1 00:36:56
9 00:36:58
4 GRISI 00:37:22
11 COOPERCITRUS 00:44:12

Circuito Sesc de Corridas 2022 -
Etapa Uberaba



